
Mentor Lagoons Park Marina Bulkhead Replacement
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: November 20, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

 
Project No. 200140

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Cornerstone Earthwork, LLC1
217 Fairport Nursery Road

Phone number: (440) 812-9009
Painesville, OH 44077

Huffman Equipment Rental, Inc.2
1662 E. 361st St., Unit 10

Phone number: (440) 951-2770
Eastlake, OH 44095

Bendz LLC.3
7431 Stocking Road

Phone number: (440) 413-0298
Madison, OH 44057
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Mentor Lagoons Park Marina Bulkhead Replacement
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: November 20, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

 
Project No. 200140

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Cornerstone Earthwork, LLC $905.59  1.
Huffman Equipment Rental, Inc. $908.00  2.
Bendz LLC. $955.75  3.

November 20, 2020 Page   1



M
en

to
r 

L
ag

oo
ns

 P
ar

k 
M

ar
in

a 
B

ul
kh

ea
d 

R
ep

la
ce

m
en

t
C

it
y 

of
 M

en
to

r
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 N
ov

em
be

r 
20

, 2
02

0
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

 
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
00

14
0

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

F 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
M

A
R

IN
A

 B
U

L
K

H
E

A
D

 R
E

P
L

A
C

E
M

E
N

T
$9

05
.5

9
$6

33
.9

2
$2

71
.6

7
C

or
ne

rs
to

ne
 E

ar
th

w
or

k,
 L

L
C

$9
05

.5
9

$9
08

.0
0

$5
08

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

H
uf

fm
an

 E
qu

ip
m

en
t R

en
ta

l, 
In

c.
$9

08
.0

0
$9

55
.7

5
$4

75
.5

0
$4

80
.2

5
B

en
dz

 L
L

C
.

$9
55

.7
5

P
ag

e 
  1

N
ov

em
be

r 
20

, 2
02

0


